| .‘HF—MN‘N‘T
~ PARCEL
NUMBER

07=27-101-002

ADDRESS
oK
PROPERTY

PR P—

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

42.5%150
12428 WHELDON HEIRS 18T AD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-17-89
1-3-94
12-30-98

12-7-65|

HOWARD 0SA L
JOHNSON NAN

BLAIR DON & PAM LLOYD

LLOYD, PAM
SIELTZ TIMOTHY A & SHANDA P

SURV  C.F. 34,50

NO C.F.
SP 45,000




